
E—-3

The Government expenditure on "private" schools—shown in Table X—
exceeds by £37 the corresponding expenditure for 1889. The " local" school at
the Thames is maintained by the local authorities.

TABLE X.—Government Expenditure on Private Schools, 1890.

The Trustees of the Costley Institute, which has the guardianship of a
considerable number of young persons that were formerly inmates of the
Auckland Industrial School, have sent in their annual report and accounts,
and these have been printed, and will be laid before Parliament (E.-3a).

No. 2.
Additional Statistics.

"Inmates," 31st December, 1890.

Precedent Condition of Children admitted in 1890.

3

School. Payments. Recoveries. NetExpenditure by
Government.

it. Mary's, Ponsonby (Auckland)
3t. Joseph's, Wellington
3t. Mary's, Nelson

£ s. a.
542 11 0
124 8 0

1,574 18 1

£ s. d.
35 7 0

7 16 4
220 18 2

£ s. d.
507 4 0
116 11 8

1,353 19 11

Totals 2,241 17 1 264 1 6 1,977 15 7

Gove]rnment Scho<>ols. Local
School. Private Schools.>ls. All Schoolis.

Inmates. Auckland.

B. G.

Burnham. Caversham.

B. G.

Thames.

_
' r-> fl .§■§ 3§ Nell
(_ O O+a

OJ j£

G. G. B.

son.

SP £ _
r, u _

G. pq a H

d_
03

-»J
O3h

P*

o

dB. G. B. G.

In the schools
Boarded out
With friends
At service
In hospital
In lunatic asylum ..
In Blind Asylum,

Victoria..
In Magdalen Asylum
In gaol
At Costley Institute

on probation
Absent without leave

I 43
45

5
20

3
1

43 13
45 17

5 1
20 19

88 22
102 88

12 18
79 61

55 39
96 78
19 7
80 77

5 3 44 26
1
1

130

9
11

76 321 223 544.. 243 184 427
10 45 37 82
9 194 178 372.. 3 .. 3.. 2 .. 2

225
368

50
280

1
1

31S
52
35
95'4 6 6

3
1 " 9

1

" '_
2

1 .. 1 .. 1.... 2 2.. 2 .. 2

1
1
2

1

5
2

7 2 3
.... 2 2

17 .. 17
2

115

Totals
122122 52 290 191 253 201 9 9 50 28 154 95 828 626 1,454 942 512

1'174 454 11 50 28 2'.49 1,454 1,4II 1, -M

Gov.-mil] snt Schiools. Lo<
Sch

teal
lool. P:rivate Schools. All SchoolIs.

Committed Auckeland. Burniham. Caver:i-sham. Thai,mes. a*
ft o03

_)Id"-i O
CD+i______ Nelson.

B. G.

03

OCD
03

3
*d
o

B. G. B. G. B. G. B. G. G. G. B.

is destitute
.s vagrant ..
is living in disreputable places
is uncontrollable
ls guiltyof punishable offences
Sy arrangement

o 2 14
3
7
2

19
1

10 20 16 3 7
1
1

7
1 1

47
4
8
5

32
3

29
2

18
4
6

1 i
"_
5

"_

1

8

1
1
4
2

3
1
1

3
3
1

1 26
9

38
3

i 44 i

Totals .. \ 10 7 40 19 27 21 3 1 7 2 1313 2 99 59 158

1' 15 & 7 2 1518


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

