The Government expenditure on "private" schools—shown in Table X—exceeds by £37 the corresponding expenditure for 1889. The "local" school at the Thames is maintained by the local authorities.

TABLE X.—GOVERNMENT EXPENDITURE ON PRIVATE SCHOOLS, 1890.

	Scho	ol.			Payments,	Recoveries.	Net Expenditure by Government.			
St. Mary's, Ponsonb St. Joseph's, Welling St. Mary's, Nelson	y (Auc gton	kland) 		••	£ s. d. 542 11 0 124 8 0 1,574 18 1	£ s. d. 35 7 0 7 16 4 220 18 2	£ s. d. 507 4 0 116 11 8 1,353 19 11			
Totals	• •	••	••	••	2,241 17 1	264 1 6	1,977 15 7			

The Trustees of the Costley Institute, which has the guardianship of a considerable number of young persons that were formerly inmates of the Auckland Industrial School, have sent in their annual report and accounts, and these have been printed, and will be laid before Parliament (E.-3A).

No. 2.,
Additional Statistics.
"Inmates," 31st December, 1890.

	Government Schools.						Lo Sch		P	rivate	Schoo	ls.	All Schools.					
Innates.	Auckland.		Burnham.		Caversham.		Thames.		Pon-sonby. Welling-ton.		Nelson.		rý.	zi.	7.	Protestant.	Catholic.	
	в.	G.	В.	G.	В,	G.	В.	G.	G.	G.	в.	G.	Boys.	Girls.	Total.	Prot	Cath	
In the schools Boarded out With friends At service In hospital In lunatic asylum	43 45 5 20 3 1	13 17 1 19 	88 102 12 79	22 88 18 61	55 96 19 80	39 78 7 77	5 4 	3 6 	6	26 1 1 	130 9 11 	76 10 9	321 243 45 194 3 2	223 184 37 178	544 427 82 372 3	225 368 50 280 1	319 59 32 92 2	
In Blind Asylum, Victoria In Magdalen Asylum In gaol At Costley Institute		••	2	2 	1								1 2	2	1 2 2	$\begin{array}{c} 1 \\ 1 \\ 2 \end{array}$	1	
on probation Absent without leave	5	2	7		2	••	••	••	::		3	••	i7	2	2 17	2 11		
Totals	122	52 74	290 4	191 81	253 48	201 54	9	98	50 50	28 28	154	95 49	828	~	1,454	$\underbrace{\frac{942}{1,4}}$	512	

PRECEDENT CONDITION OF CHILDREN ADMITTED IN 1890.

	Government Schools.							cal lool.	P	rivate	Schoo	All Schools.			
Committed	Auckland.		Burnham.		Caversham.		Thames.		Pon- sonby.	Welling- ton.	Nelson.		ys.	ls.	Total.
	В.	G.	В.	G.	В.	G.	В.	G.	G.	G.	В.	G.	Boys.	Girls.	To
As destitute As vagrant As living in disreputable places As uncontrollable As guilty of punishable offences By arrangement	3 2 5	2 4 1	14 3 7 2 19 1	10 8 1	20 1 4 2	16 3 1 1	3	1	3 3 1	1 1	7 1 1 4	: : : : : :	47 4 8 5 32 3	29 2 18 4 6	76 6 26 9 38 3
Totals	$\underbrace{\begin{array}{c c}10&7\\\hline\\17\end{array}}$		$\underbrace{\begin{array}{c c}46 & 19\\\hline 65\end{array}}$		$\begin{array}{ c c c } \hline 27 & 21 \\ \hline \hline 48 & \end{array}$		$\underbrace{\begin{array}{c c}3&1\\4\end{array}}$		7	2 2	$\begin{array}{ c c c c }\hline 13 & 2 \\\hline \hline 15 \\\hline \end{array}$		99 59		158